14. roénik Zilinského viacboja véestrannosti

(183) Dialka - Starsie ziacky F

#  Stcé

1
5
7
)
(12)
(16)
(20)
(21)

—~

)
)
)

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

HANULIAKOVA Lea
DANISKOVA Klara
OVECKOVA Veronika
GABCIKOVA Nela
BABJAKOVA Michaela
HUDECOVA Natalia
DROZDOVA Natalia
OLEJAROVA Natélia

Start: 18.09.2021 10:00

Zilina 18.09.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:23
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	(183) Diaľka - Staršie žiačky F

